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WESCO 3A Girls Districts 2012 - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

Results
 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

STAT 3A State1:58.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASWHS1 1:53.36 STAT

Blomso, Britt 09 Garrison, Christina 10

Tardiff, Ann 11 Hecker, Anni 12

28.77 32.30 24.4527.84

AMDHS2 1:53.75 STAT

VanFarowe, Catherine 10 Shirey, Anne 12

Nguyenle, Victoria 09 Keane, Anna 11

30.11 31.72 22.9029.02

AMP3 1:55.31 STAT

Coleman, Melody 11 Rossnagle, Madi 09

Taylor, Hannah 12 Pusateri, Rebekah 09

29.74 32.61 3.3149.65

AOH4 1:59.76   34.0

Desquitado, Therese 12 Schroeder, Emily 10

Vagt, Lauren 10 Briddell, Mollie 10

34.53 29.03 19.4236.78

ASHCR5 2:10.77   32.0

Zylstra, Rachel 10 Penner, Audrey 11

Dixon, Mackenzie 09 Banks, Amanda 11

33.54 37.68 28.8430.71

AGPHS--- DQ

Wunderlich, Autumn 12 Kanaly, Breannah 10

Chheng, Courtney 12 Russell, Rebekah 11

30.56 42.33 26.4626.06

B - Final

ASTAN7 2:14.27   28.0

Farnsworth, Ellie 10 Maglaras, Sarah 10

Berry, Allyson 12 Wendler, Cypress 11

34.04 40.10 26.1433.99

AMG8 2:14.74   26.0

Mullen-Gaffney, Lia 11 Beauchamp, Emma 11

Hartmeyer, Rachel 11 Kercheval, Jordan 11

33.89 44.03 27.8828.94

AFHS9 2:17.06   24.0

Wilhoite, Caitlin 10 Holmdahl, Annalee 12

McCormick, Katie 12 Rankin, Alyssa 10

38.73 33.97 30.1334.23

AEV10 2:31.48   20.0

Gunn, Mindy 12 Ozmun, Rachel 11

Evans, Ali 12 Hudson, Alayna 12

40.71 42.16 26.7541.86

 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

STAT 3A State1:58.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASWHS1 1:55.10 qSTAT

Blomso, Britt 09 Garrison, Christina 10

Tardiff, Ann 11 Norberg, Ari 11

28.77 32.09 26.4027.84

AMP2 1:55.89 qSTAT

Coleman, Melody 11 Rossnagle, Madi 09

Taylor, Hannah 12 Pusateri, Rebekah 09

30.24 32.85 27.1125.69

AMDHS3 1:57.86 qSTAT

VanFarowe, Catherine 10 Shirey, Anne 12

Nguyenle, Victoria 09 Keane, Anna 11

31.29 33.14 23.7329.70

AOH4 2:00.15 q

Desquitado, Therese 12 Schroeder, Emily 10

Vagt, Lauren 10 Briddell, Mollie 10

29.99 39.03 23.7727.36

AGPHS5 2:05.48 q

Wunderlich, Autumn 12 Kanaly, Breannah 10

Chheng, Courtney 12 Russell, Rebekah 11

30.42 36.05 26.6132.40

ASHCR6 2:11.10 q

Zylstra, Rachel 10 Penner, Audrey 11

Dixon, Mackenzie 09 Banks, Amanda 11

33.19 37.72 29.2030.99

AMG7 2:13.66 q

Mullen-Gaffney, Lia 11 Beauchamp, Emma 11

Hartmeyer, Rachel 11 Kercheval, Jordan 11

33.77 48.04 25.8026.05

ASTAN8 2:14.73 q

Farnsworth, Ellie 10 Maglaras, Sarah 10

Berry, Allyson 12 Wendler, Cypress 11

35.18 39.24 21.8138.50

AFHS9 2:18.71 q

Wilhoite, Caitlin 10 Holmdahl, Annalee 12

McCormick, Katie 12 Rankin, Alyssa 10

35.11 1:13.08 23.716.81

AEV10 2:39.23 q

Gunn, Mindy 12 Ozmun, Rachel 11

Evans, Ali 12 Hudson, Alayna 12

41.44 42.21 33.9441.64

AMLT--- DQ

Jamtaas, Daria 10 Head, Sonja 12

Jamtaas, Jessica 12 Lundquist, Sarah 12

41.48 1:23.98 25.496.54

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

STAT 3A State2:01.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 09Morris, Marissa1 2:02.20   22.0

28.11 30.92 30.9032.27

MG 11Hartmeyer, Rachel2 2:03.34   19.0

28.32 31.10 31.7432.18

SWHS 12Stenfjord, Annika3 2:03.53   18.0

27.93 30.76 32.2832.56

SWHS 10Gerbino, Nicola4 2:03.79   17.0

28.82 30.90 31.4832.59

MDHS 09King, Anabella5 2:05.90   16.0

28.78 31.87 32.3232.93

SWHS 12Ransom, Megan6 2:08.27   15.0

29.04 32.30 33.4733.46

B - Final

OH 11Schroeder, Hannah7 2:09.36   14.0

30.51 32.68 32.9233.25

SWHS 12Shtikel, Masha8 2:14.92   13.0

30.12 33.17 36.5635.07

OH 10Vogt, Nicole9 2:16.81   12.0

30.99 34.56 35.2036.06

SHCR 10Childs, Mara10 2:19.59   10.0

32.50 34.97 35.6736.45

STAN 10Maglaras, Sarah11 2:19.88   8.0

31.50 35.01 35.6837.69

GPHS 12Vanderhorst, Sydney12 2:20.03   7.0

32.34 35.31 36.1036.28

C - Final

OH 11Nash, Danae13 2:17.88   6.0

31.81 35.45 34.0536.57

STAN 11Wendler, Cypress14 2:18.01   5.0

31.35 50.65 27.0129.00

SHCR 11Coxon, Margo15 2:23.22   4.0

32.15 36.03 37.0138.03

GPHS 10Ringstad, Kristin16 2:23.71   3.0

31.96 35.93 38.1037.72

MG 11Kercheval, Jordan17 2:26.25   2.0

31.62 36.35 39.3638.92

GPHS 10Barr, Grace18 2:27.75   1.0

32.96 37.24 38.4439.11

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

STAT 3A State2:01.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MG 11Hartmeyer, Rachel1 2:03.91 q

28.35 31.07 32.2832.21

SWHS 12Stenfjord, Annika2 2:03.94 q

27.79 31.00 32.8932.26

SWHS 10Gerbino, Nicola3 2:04.25 q

28.99 31.23 31.3832.65

OH 09Morris, Marissa4 2:04.48 q

28.66 31.30 31.8332.69

SWHS 12Ransom, Megan5 2:06.22 q

28.42 31.45 33.1833.17

MDHS 09King, Anabella6 2:08.05 q

29.49 32.61 32.5533.40

OH 11Schroeder, Hannah7 2:09.21 q

30.57 33.12 32.4533.07

SWHS 12Shtikel, Masha8 2:14.33 q

29.67 32.47 36.9335.26

OH 10Vogt, Nicole9 2:16.18 q

31.07 34.14 35.7435.23

SHCR 10Childs, Mara10 2:19.11 q

31.94 34.74 36.2236.21

GPHS 12Vanderhorst, Sydney11 2:19.70 q

32.08 34.90 36.2436.48

STAN 10Maglaras, Sarah12 2:19.75 q

30.97 34.77 37.0736.94

OH 11Nash, Danae13 2:20.52 q

32.00 36.88 34.8236.82

STAN 11Wendler, Cypress14 2:20.61 q

30.65 35.05 36.9337.98

SHCR 11Coxon, Margo15 2:21.89 q

39.00 35.00 31.8936.00
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Preliminaries ...   (#302  Girls 200 Yard Free)

GPHS 10Barr, Grace16 2:23.05 q

32.36 36.14 36.7337.82

MG 11Kercheval, Jordan17 2:23.96 q

31.04 36.06 38.8438.02

GPHS 10Ringstad, Kristin18 2:25.15 q

33.37 37.29 36.5537.94

SHCR 10Heuscher, Gina19 2:25.93

32.42 36.99 37.9838.54

GPHS 09Tuohy, Daniella20 2:28.09

33.06 37.98 37.0040.05

SHCR 11Estrada, Marianna21 2:28.51

33.01 37.34 39.1239.04

MDHS 10Blodgett, Andi22 2:28.63

32.86 37.17 39.1239.48

MLT 12LeSueur, McKenzie23 2:30.11

33.74 38.13 18.111:00.13

EV 10Hudson, Andrea24 2:46.33

34.88 41.56 44.8745.02

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

STAT 3A State2:17.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MP 11Coleman, Melody1 2:13.30 STAT

29.27 33.60 32.3938.04

GPHS 12Wunderlich, Autumn2 2:15.99 STAT

30.95 32.42 32.1940.43

OH 12Trisler, Akasha3 2:20.06   18.0

30.92 36.34 32.8139.99

MDHS 12Shirey, Anne4 2:21.12   17.0

33.01 35.84 33.0739.20

SWHS 10Garrison, Christina5 2:27.58   16.0

31.03 39.42 36.7340.40

MLT 11Bruce, Megan6 2:28.35   15.0

31.54 39.38 35.4242.01

B - Final

OH 10Schroeder, Emily7 2:27.04   14.0

31.83 39.65 35.9439.62

OH 11Desquitado, Tricia8 2:31.99   13.0

31.86 39.59 35.8644.68

OH 11Trisler, Kennedy9 2:36.78   12.0

40.00 33.19 29.7853.81

STAN 09Hammer, Katie10 2:37.02   10.0

34.02 40.42 35.0147.57

SWHS 10Ro, HyeJoo11 2:38.20   8.0

34.81 41.81 35.9545.63

SHCR 11Deiparine, Selina12 2:40.45   7.0

35.83 42.16 36.6145.85

C - Final

SWHS 09Henry, Maddie13 2:37.02   6.0

34.07 38.93 34.9149.11

STAN 10Farnsworth, Ellie14 2:37.51   5.0

35.12 39.54 36.5846.27

SHCR 11McIver-Sheridan, Maeve15 2:38.77   4.0

33.37 42.31 37.6445.45

MDHS 11Kalokhe, Mansi16 2:40.56   3.0

37.13 41.05 36.3846.00

EV 09Ness, Emily17 2:41.51   2.0

37.11 40.53 36.9046.97

GPHS 11Wolitarsky, Myrinda18 2:42.04   1.0

32.50 42.58 40.8346.13

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

STAT 3A State2:17.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MP 11Coleman, Melody1 2:15.08 qSTAT

30.22 33.99 31.9638.91

GPHS 12Wunderlich, Autumn2 2:16.57 qSTAT

30.67 33.31 31.6040.99

OH 12Trisler, Akasha3 2:22.47 q

30.73 36.51 35.6339.60

MDHS 12Shirey, Anne4 2:23.04 q

31.58 36.40 34.6240.44

MLT 11Bruce, Megan5 2:25.46 q

30.88 38.39 34.9441.25

SWHS 10Garrison, Christina6 2:25.75 q

31.50 38.36 35.0240.87

OH 10Schroeder, Emily7 2:26.08 q

33.26 38.30 34.4940.03

OH 11Desquitado, Tricia8 2:33.27 q

32.96 38.93 36.8944.49

SWHS 10Ro, HyeJoo9 2:36.00 q

34.08 40.78 35.5745.57

OH 11Trisler, Kennedy10 2:36.51 q

32.54 40.02 37.5146.44

STAN 09Hammer, Katie11 2:36.60 q

33.99 40.72 34.6347.26

SHCR 11Deiparine, Selina12 2:38.19 q

35.23 40.63 35.9346.40

STAN 10Farnsworth, Ellie13 2:38.62 q

35.32 39.16 36.8247.32

GPHS 11Wolitarsky, Myrinda14 2:38.92 q

32.89 41.42 40.1744.44

SWHS 09Henry, Maddie15 2:39.32 q

34.31 38.52 35.5050.99

MDHS 11Kalokhe, Mansi16 2:40.19 q

37.33 41.02 18.191:03.65

SHCR 11McIver-Sheridan, Maeve17 2:41.58 q

34.07 44.47 37.2245.82

EV 09Ness, Emily18 2:41.88 q

36.84 40.62 37.1947.23

SWHS 09Huang, Mue-En19 2:43.77

34.68 45.03 37.6346.43

SHCR 11Penner, Audrey20 2:43.91

36.38 42.17 38.7546.61

GPHS 10Kanaly, Breannah21 2:44.13

38.07 43.70 36.6145.75

MDHS 09Kristjanson, Alicia22 2:48.90

34.98 55.02 38.3740.53

STAN 11Lewis, Annie23 2:50.99

36.91 45.54 40.1548.39

SHCR 12Beglau, Claire--- SCR

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

STAT 3A State25.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MDHS 11Keane, Anna1 23.80 STAT

SWHS 12Hecker, Anni2 24.86 STAT

STAN 12Uy, Zanetta3 25.77   18.0

MLT 12Morgan, Riley4 25.85   17.0

SHCR 11Strathy, Emily5 26.56   16.0

STAN 11Major, Joya6 26.64   15.0

B - Final

SWHS 11Tardiff, Ann7 26.98   14.0

SWHS 11Norberg, Ari8 27.00   13.0

OH 12Desquitado, Therese9 27.16   12.0

SWHS 11Arslanoglu, Erin10 27.18   10.0

GPHS 11Russell, Rebekah11 27.19   8.0

MG 11Mullen-Gaffney, Lia12 27.91   7.0

C - Final

MP 09Pusateri, Rebekah13 27.10   6.0

SHCR 12Semon, Sarah14 27.33   5.0

OH 10Vagt, Lauren15 28.49   4.0

GPHS 10Orecchio, Jessica16 28.53   3.0

MDHS 11Belt, Rachel17 28.60   2.0

MP 09Richmond, Ashlee18 29.00   1.0

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

STAT 3A State25.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MDHS 11Keane, Anna1 24.14 qSTAT

SWHS 12Hecker, Anni2 25.36 qSTAT

STAN 12Uy, Zanetta3 25.68 qSTAT

MLT 12Morgan, Riley4 25.69 qSTAT

STAN 11Major, Joya5 26.68 q

SHCR 11Strathy, Emily6 26.88 q

SWHS 11Arslanoglu, Erin7 27.03 q

OH 12Desquitado, Therese8 27.06 q

SWHS 11Norberg, Ari9 27.13 q

GPHS 11Russell, Rebekah10 27.21 q

SWHS 11Tardiff, Ann11 27.22 q

MG 11Mullen-Gaffney, Lia12 27.55 q

SHCR 12Semon, Sarah13 27.68 q

MP 09Pusateri, Rebekah14 27.83 q

OH 10Vagt, Lauren15 28.24 q

MP 09Richmond, Ashlee16 28.47 q

GPHS 10Orecchio, Jessica17 28.58 q

MDHS 11Belt, Rachel18 28.66 q

SHCR 09Dixon, Mackenzie19 28.72

STAN 10Hillbrand, Sabrina20 28.88

MG 11Kercheval, Jordan21 28.96

SHCR 11Banks, Amanda22 28.99

EV 10Olson, Emily23 30.73
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OH 11Concepcion, Irysh--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MG 11Moss, Courtney1 340.00   22.0

GPHS 10Dayton, Annika2 307.50   19.0

MP 12Hoyt, Aryn3 287.15   18.0

GPHS 12Hess, Jenna4 284.65   17.0

SWHS 11Belka, Mercedes5 259.00   16.0

GPHS 12Surprenant, Rita6 224.50   15.0

MG 11Cancio, Roma7 210.55   14.0

MG 12Trujillo, Ashlynn8 167.80   13.0

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MG 11Moss, Courtney1 254.20 q

GPHS 10Dayton, Annika2 220.75 q

MP 12Hoyt, Aryn3 217.20 q

GPHS 12Hess, Jenna4 206.00 q

SWHS 11Belka, Mercedes5 181.00 q

GPHS 12Surprenant, Rita6 155.50 q

MG 11Cancio, Roma7 151.75 q

MG 12Trujillo, Ashlynn8 118.70 q

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

STAT 3A State1:02.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MP 12Taylor, Hannah1 56.71 STAT

26.41 30.30

OH 10Huffer, Emily2 58.59 STAT

28.52 30.07

MLT 12Morgan, Riley3 1:00.77 STAT

29.44 31.33

SWHS 09Blomso, Britt4 1:01.45 STAT

28.90 32.55

SWHS 11Tardiff, Ann5 1:04.31   16.0

30.26 34.05

SHCR 12Semon, Sarah6 1:04.32   15.0

30.01 34.31

B - Final

OH 10Vagt, Lauren7 1:04.28   14.0

30.50 33.78

MDHS 09Nguyenle, Victoria8 1:06.94   13.0

30.84 36.10

MP 09Rossnagle, Madi9 1:07.95   12.0

31.17 36.78

OH 11Desquitado, Tricia10 1:08.23   10.0

31.92 36.31

GPHS 12Chheng, Courtney11 1:11.10   8.0

33.56 37.54

SWHS 10Thomas, Carson12 1:11.51   7.0

33.36 38.15

C - Final

SHCR 09Dixon, Mackenzie13 1:12.09   6.0

33.45 38.64

STAN 09Hammer, Katie*14 1:13.25   4.5

34.60 38.65

GPHS 10Ringstad, Kristin*14 1:13.25   4.5

33.03 40.22

MP 12Mohr, Rosemary16 1:13.59   3.0

33.21 40.38

SWHS 10Ro, HyeJoo17 1:14.85   2.0

35.65 39.20

STAN 12Berry, Allyson18 1:15.35   1.0

34.31 41.04

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

STAT 3A State1:02.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MP 12Taylor, Hannah1 57.65 qSTAT

26.88 30.77

OH 10Huffer, Emily2 59.35 qSTAT

28.75 30.60

SWHS 09Blomso, Britt3 1:01.48 qSTAT

28.81 32.67

MLT 12Morgan, Riley4 1:02.84 q

28.92 33.92

SWHS 11Tardiff, Ann5 1:02.99 q

29.94 33.05

SHCR 12Semon, Sarah6 1:04.62 q

30.51 34.11

OH 10Vagt, Lauren7 1:06.83 q

31.39 35.44

MP 09Rossnagle, Madi8 1:07.61 q

31.08 36.53

MDHS 09Nguyenle, Victoria9 1:08.73 q

31.71 37.02

GPHS 12Chheng, Courtney10 1:09.87 q

33.22 36.65

OH 11Desquitado, Tricia11 1:10.15 q

32.11 38.04

SWHS 10Thomas, Carson12 1:10.22 q

33.15 37.07

MP 12Mohr, Rosemary13 1:10.91 q

32.28 38.63

OH 09Empinado, Mariel14 1:11.22 q

33.59 37.63

SWHS 10Ro, HyeJoo15 1:11.23 q

40.00 31.23

GPHS 10Ringstad, Kristin16 1:12.46 q

32.77 39.69

SHCR 09Dixon, Mackenzie17 1:12.91 q

34.34 38.57

STAN 09Hammer, Katie18 1:13.71 q

34.25 39.46

STAN 12Berry, Allyson19 1:13.74

34.15 39.59

SHCR 09Penner, Maureen20 1:13.90

35.57 38.33

MDHS 11Lundberg, Laura21 1:13.95

33.72 40.23

STAN 10Hillbrand, Sabrina22 1:18.72

35.50 43.22

MLT 11Willhoite, Sarah23 1:20.76

37.63 43.13

SHCR 09Johnson, Lydia24 1:22.66

36.33 46.33

EV 12Evans, Ali25 1:31.40

38.59 52.81

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

STAT 3A State55.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MDHS 11Keane, Anna1 52.11 STAT

25.01 27.10

SWHS 12Hecker, Anni2 54.55 STAT

26.27 28.28

SWHS 12Stenfjord, Annika3 56.51   18.0

27.17 29.34

STAN 12Uy, Zanetta4 56.74   17.0

27.29 29.45

SHCR 11Strathy, Emily5 57.63   16.0

27.89 29.74

OH 10Briddell, Mollie6 59.50   15.0

28.33 31.17

B - Final

MDHS 09King, Anabella7 57.57   14.0

27.60 29.97

SWHS 11Arslanoglu, Erin8 59.05   13.0

28.41 30.64

STAN 11Major, Joya9 59.48   12.0

28.70 30.78

GPHS 11Russell, Rebekah10 1:00.72   10.0

28.61 32.11

SWHS 12Gilman, Grace11 1:01.05   8.0

28.64 32.41

STAN 10Spencer, Abby12 1:01.80   7.0

29.14 32.66

C - Final

MDHS 10VanFarowe, Catherine13 1:00.86   6.0

42.00 18.86

MG 11Mullen-Gaffney, Lia14 1:01.87   5.0

29.86 32.01

GPHS 10Orecchio, Jessica15 1:03.00   4.0

29.97 33.03

MP 09Richmond, Ashlee16 1:04.17   3.0

30.26 33.91

SHCR 11Coxon, Margo17 1:04.19   2.0

31.09 33.10

MDHS 11Belt, Rachel18 1:04.63   1.0

31.66 32.97
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#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

STAT 3A State55.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MDHS 11Keane, Anna1 53.20 qSTAT

25.61 27.59

SWHS 12Hecker, Anni2 54.52 qSTAT

26.35 28.17

SWHS 12Stenfjord, Annika3 56.84 q

27.23 29.61

STAN 12Uy, Zanetta4 56.89 q

27.29 29.60

OH 10Briddell, Mollie5 58.05 q

28.00 30.05

SHCR 11Strathy, Emily6 58.26 q

28.30 29.96

STAN 11Major, Joya7 58.97 q

28.12 30.85

SWHS 11Arslanoglu, Erin8 59.11 q

28.00 31.11

GPHS 11Russell, Rebekah9 59.35 q

28.38 30.97

MDHS 09King, Anabella10 59.88 q

28.81 31.07

STAN 10Spencer, Abby11 1:00.44 q

28.48 31.96

SWHS 12Gilman, Grace12 1:00.55 q

28.38 32.17

MG 11Mullen-Gaffney, Lia13 1:02.39 q

30.31 32.08

MDHS 10VanFarowe, Catherine14 1:02.96 q

29.70 33.26

GPHS 10Orecchio, Jessica15 1:03.21 q

29.76 33.45

MP 09Richmond, Ashlee16 1:03.32 q

29.66 33.66

SHCR 11Coxon, Margo17 1:04.31 q

30.79 33.52

MDHS 11Belt, Rachel18 1:04.57 q

31.72 32.85

OH 11Trisler, Kennedy19 1:04.76

30.87 33.89

SHCR 10Zylstra, Rachel20 1:04.90

30.99 33.91

SHCR 11McClusky, Aedan21 1:06.11

31.36 34.75

EV 10Dedrick, Alee22 1:08.24

33.01 35.23

MLT 12Jamtaas, Jessica23 1:14.50

34.88 39.62

OH 11Concepcion, Irysh--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

STAT 3A State5:27.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OH 09Morris, Marissa1 5:28.82   22.0

29.35 32.13 33.0632.62

33.58 33.93 34.14 33.44

34.05 32.52

MG 11Hartmeyer, Rachel2 5:31.73   19.0

29.53 32.64 33.8333.19

33.71 34.15 33.92 33.65

33.98 33.13

OH 11Schroeder, Hannah3 5:38.14   18.0

35.00 31.00 34.4332.61

34.18 34.28 34.36 34.52

34.72 33.04

SWHS 12Ransom, Megan4 5:40.22   17.0

29.63 33.16 34.5333.99

34.88 35.09 34.99 35.22

35.13 33.60

OH 10Vogt, Nicole5 6:01.51   16.0

31.69 35.97 36.5236.60

36.41 36.96 37.47 36.76

37.03 36.10

SWHS 12Shtikel, Masha6 6:08.50   15.0

31.58 34.89 37.4136.51

37.59 37.99 38.44 38.69

38.73 36.67

B - Final

SWHS 10Ransom, Emily7 6:00.52   14.0

32.12 35.33 36.8936.69

36.79 37.26 36.92 37.42

36.90 34.20

OH 11Nash, Danae8 6:07.07   13.0

33.01 35.66 37.1536.62

37.12 37.51 37.31 38.59

38.33 35.77

GPHS 12Vanderhorst, Sydney9 6:10.90   12.0

32.12 35.36 37.2736.48

37.49 37.75 38.71 38.62

38.84 38.26

SHCR 10Childs, Mara10 6:17.12   10.0

33.73 37.19 38.1137.65

38.38 38.52 38.79 39.27

38.87 36.61

SWHS 11Lutz, Sarah11 6:18.39   8.0

32.59 36.39 40.3237.72

38.95 46.03 37.00 39.00

39.00 31.39

STAN 10Maglaras, Sarah12 6:23.20   7.0

33.03 36.77 39.4638.64

39.52 39.67 39.85 40.36

39.92 35.98

C - Final

STAN 11Wendler, Cypress13 6:15.86   6.0

31.65 36.45 38.8437.87

38.09 38.84 38.92 39.70

39.01 36.49

FHS 10Wilhoite, Caitlin14 6:30.47   5.0

34.85 39.34 46.3740.44

34.21 40.42 40.09 39.94

38.94 35.87

GPHS 10Barr, Grace15 6:32.16   4.0

34.61 39.66 40.4140.07

39.86 40.76 40.69 39.30

45.64 31.16

STAN 12Wolhart, Haley16 6:38.83   3.0

32.95 38.27 40.5940.17

41.16 41.08 41.54 41.75

41.13 40.19

STAN 11Lewis, Annie17 6:43.81   2.0

35.02 39.93 41.6840.50

41.75 41.91 42.55 42.19

40.25 38.03

MP 12Mohr, Rosemary--- 6:55.00

Did not finish

40.00 29.17 38.9736.71

40.52 3:48.63

1.00

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

STAT 3A State5:27.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OH 09Morris, Marissa1 5:26.61 qSTAT

29.94 32.00 33.2532.38

33.10 33.30 33.60 33.17

33.34 32.53

MG 11Hartmeyer, Rachel2 5:32.51 q

29.25 32.61 33.5933.54

33.74 33.82 33.70 33.97

34.37 33.92

SWHS 12Ransom, Megan3 5:41.59 q

29.76 33.08 34.5134.06

35.27 35.45 35.60 35.05

35.13 33.68

OH 11Schroeder, Hannah4 5:41.67 q

31.40 33.51 34.2034.17

34.36 34.68 34.64 34.92

35.30 34.49

OH 10Vogt, Nicole5 6:01.14 q

43.00 25.09 36.3936.30

35.99 36.67 37.18 37.50

37.34 35.68

SWHS 12Shtikel, Masha6 6:07.64 q

31.40 35.61 37.5937.05

37.71 38.11 38.10 37.53

37.72 36.82
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WESCO 3A Girls Districts 2012 - 11/2/2012 to 11/3/2012

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SWHS 10Ransom, Emily7 6:09.18 q

32.17 35.64 37.8636.97

38.07 38.61 38.14 37.78

38.32 35.62

GPHS 12Vanderhorst, Sydney8 6:11.86 q

32.07 35.72 37.3236.48

37.73 38.13 38.75 38.66

38.66 38.34

OH 11Nash, Danae9 6:12.62 q

33.01 42.99 37.9532.03

38.02 37.63 37.88 38.56

39.03 35.52

SWHS 11Lutz, Sarah10 6:14.34 q

33.46 36.59 38.1438.03

38.71 38.40 38.40 38.57

38.41 35.63

SHCR 10Childs, Mara11 6:19.88 q

33.95 37.58 38.4838.44

38.69 38.95 39.05 38.76

39.43 36.55

STAN 10Maglaras, Sarah12 6:27.00 q

32.26 36.47 39.0638.27

40.44 40.30 40.67 40.84

40.17 38.52

MP 12Mohr, Rosemary13 6:27.31 q

33.04 37.38 39.1738.35

38.35 40.55 41.14 41.30

40.51 37.52

GPHS 10Barr, Grace14 6:29.67 q

34.45 38.88 40.5240.10

39.31 39.31 39.76 39.92

40.06 37.36

STAN 11Wendler, Cypress15 6:30.86 q

34.33 39.06 40.6339.90

39.01 40.42 40.30 40.07

39.70 37.44

FHS 10Wilhoite, Caitlin16 6:33.29 q

35.15 39.49 40.9240.61

41.51 40.02 40.30 39.99

39.19 36.11

STAN 12Wolhart, Haley17 6:34.55 q

32.70 37.61 40.4639.17

40.45 40.90 41.07 40.88

41.37 39.94

STAN 11Lewis, Annie18 6:39.27 q

35.88 39.52 41.0641.18

41.55 41.38 41.48 41.32

39.33 36.57

FHS 12Holmdahl, Annalee19 6:40.27

34.14 39.08 41.8441.18

41.69 40.32 41.10 41.71

40.99 38.22

GPHS 09Francis-Pates, Morgan20 6:40.99

35.80 39.92 41.5540.58

41.18 41.26 40.62 41.12

39.79 39.17

SHCR 10Heuscher, Gina21 6:45.87

34.92 38.91 40.4639.72

40.64 41.47 42.77 43.03

42.39 41.56

MLT 12LeSueur, McKenzie22 6:52.42

46.00 31.28 45.6143.11

42.00 41.00 40.74 43.26

40.40 39.02

EV 12Hudson, Alayna23 8:23.72

39.77 47.95 53.0551.22

52.88 52.20 52.02 52.82

53.11 48.70

SHCR 12Beglau, Claire--- SCR

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

STAT 3A State1:46.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASWHS1 1:43.73 STAT

Norberg, Ari 11 Blomso, Britt 09

Garrison, Christina 10 Stenfjord, Annika 12

27.10 25.46 25.7125.46

AMP2 1:44.36 STAT

Taylor, Hannah 12 Pusateri, Rebekah 09

Rossnagle, Madi 09 Coleman, Melody 11

24.05 27.38 25.4427.49

AOH3 1:44.43 STAT

Huffer, Emily 10 Desquitado, Therese 12

Trisler, Akasha 12 Morris, Marissa 09

25.30 26.50 26.3626.27

ASTAN4 1:47.85   34.0

Major, Joya 11 Spencer, Abby 10

Hammer, Katie 09 Uy, Zanetta 12

27.23 26.96 25.2128.45

ASHCR5 1:50.45   32.0

Semon, Sarah 12 Zylstra, Rachel 10

Coxon, Margo 11 Strathy, Emily 11

27.67 28.49 26.1728.12

AMDHS6 1:54.55   30.0

King, Anabella 09 Belt, Rachel 11

Kalokhe, Mansi 11 Lundberg, Laura 11

27.20 28.60 28.3930.36

B - Final

AMLT7 1:54.16   28.0

Bruce, Megan 11 Willhoite, Sarah 11

LeSueur, McKenzie 12 Morgan, Riley 12

28.33 30.24 25.4230.17

AMG8 1:54.74   26.0

Hartmeyer, Rachel 11 Beauchamp, Emma 11

Kercheval, Jordan 11 Mullen-Gaffney, Lia 11

28.27 30.97 27.5827.92

AGPHS9 1:57.08   24.0

Wolitarsky, Myrinda 11 Kanaly, Breannah 10

Ringstad, Kristin 10 Orecchio, Jessica 10

29.65 28.90 28.2430.29

AEV10 2:02.60   20.0

Olson, Emily 10 Wells-Edwards, Bryn 09

Dedrick, Alee 10 Gunn, Mindy 12

29.63 31.89 29.8131.27

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

STAT 3A State1:46.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AOH1 1:46.01 qSTAT

Huffer, Emily 10 Desquitado, Therese 12

Trisler, Akasha 12 Morris, Marissa 09

25.85 26.47 26.3627.33

ASWHS2 1:46.13 qSTAT

Norberg, Ari 11 Arslanoglu, Erin 11

Garrison, Christina 10 Stenfjord, Annika 12

26.94 26.97 25.7126.51

AMP3 1:46.37 qSTAT

Taylor, Hannah 12 Pusateri, Rebekah 09

Rossnagle, Madi 09 Coleman, Melody 11

24.17 27.86 26.3428.00

ASTAN4 1:47.70 q

Major, Joya 11 Spencer, Abby 10

Hammer, Katie 09 Uy, Zanetta 12

26.81 27.40 25.3028.19

ASHCR5 1:52.05 q

Semon, Sarah 12 Zylstra, Rachel 10

Coxon, Margo 11 Strathy, Emily 11

28.52 28.76 26.2828.49

AMDHS6 1:54.42 q

King, Anabella 09 Belt, Rachel 11

Kalokhe, Mansi 11 Lundberg, Laura 11

27.59 28.55 26.7531.53

AMLT7 1:54.80 q

Bruce, Megan 11 Willhoite, Sarah 11

LeSueur, McKenzie 12 Morgan, Riley 12

38.00 30.00 18.8028.00

AMG8 1:56.66 q

Hartmeyer, Rachel 11 Beauchamp, Emma 11

Kercheval, Jordan 11 Mullen-Gaffney, Lia 11

27.81 31.96 27.9028.99

AGPHS9 1:57.10 q

Wolitarsky, Myrinda 11 Kanaly, Breannah 10

Ringstad, Kristin 10 Orecchio, Jessica 10

30.37 40.63 20.9225.18

AEV10 2:09.10 q

Olson, Emily 10 Hudson, Andrea 10

Wells-Edwards, Bryn 09 Dedrick, Alee 10

30.64 34.50 31.8432.12
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Results
 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

STAT 3A State1:02.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MP 12Taylor, Hannah1 57.84 STAT

27.81 30.03

OH 10Huffer, Emily2 59.14 STAT

29.27 29.87

GPHS 12Wunderlich, Autumn3 1:02.20 STAT

30.80 31.40

SWHS 09Blomso, Britt4 1:02.29 STAT

30.43 31.86

SWHS 10Gerbino, Nicola5 1:05.04   16.0

31.71 33.33

MDHS 10VanFarowe, Catherine6 1:05.08   15.0

31.10 33.98

B - Final

OH 12Desquitado, Therese7 1:06.65   14.0

31.95 34.70

OH 10Briddell, Mollie8 1:08.85   13.0

34.01 34.84

STAN 10Spencer, Abby9 1:11.10   12.0

35.03 36.07

SWHS 09Henry, Maddie10 1:11.49   10.0

34.99 36.50

EV 09Ness, Emily11 1:11.84   8.0

35.55 36.29

MDHS 11Lundberg, Laura12 1:12.45   7.0

35.03 37.42

C - Final

GPHS 12Chheng, Courtney13 1:09.41   6.0

34.61 34.80

FHS 10Wilhoite, Caitlin14 1:13.21   5.0

35.50 37.71

STAN 12Berry, Allyson15 1:14.38   4.0

36.41 37.97

MDHS 09Kristjanson, Alicia16 1:16.49   3.0

36.22 40.27

STAN 12Wolhart, Haley17 1:17.20   2.0

36.47 40.73

FHS 10Rankin, Alyssa18 1:19.36   1.0

37.73 41.63

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

STAT 3A State1:02.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MP 12Taylor, Hannah1 58.28 qSTAT

28.13 30.15

OH 10Huffer, Emily2 59.41 qSTAT

29.56 29.85

SWHS 09Blomso, Britt3 1:02.14 qSTAT

30.38 31.76

GPHS 12Wunderlich, Autumn4 1:02.75 qSTAT

30.99 31.76

MDHS 10VanFarowe, Catherine5 1:03.51 q

30.87 32.64

SWHS 10Gerbino, Nicola6 1:05.41 q

32.00 33.41

OH 12Desquitado, Therese7 1:05.82 q

31.97 33.85

OH 10Briddell, Mollie8 1:09.23 q

33.75 35.48

MDHS 11Lundberg, Laura9 1:10.84 q

41.00 29.84

OH 09Empinado, Mariel10 1:11.56 q

35.19 36.37

STAN 10Spencer, Abby11 1:11.78 q

35.26 36.52

EV 09Ness, Emily12 1:12.67 q

35.61 37.06

SWHS 09Henry, Maddie13 1:13.41 q

36.18 37.23

FHS 10Wilhoite, Caitlin14 1:14.06 q

36.30 37.76

GPHS 12Chheng, Courtney15 1:14.50 q

35.43 39.07

STAN 12Berry, Allyson16 1:15.42 q

36.49 38.93

STAN 12Wolhart, Haley17 1:17.39 q

37.29 40.10

FHS 10Rankin, Alyssa18 1:17.93 q

38.41 39.52

MDHS 09Kristjanson, Alicia19 1:19.26

38.13 41.13

SHCR 12Matsunami, Dana20 1:19.35

38.13 41.22

SHCR 12Grindle, Emily21 1:20.16

38.57 41.59

SWHS 11Kirkman, Sophie22 1:20.94

44.00 36.94

MDHS 09Smyer, Savanna23 1:22.16

39.03 43.13

MLT 10Jamtaas, Daria24 1:28.59

42.91 45.68

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

STAT 3A State1:11.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MP 11Coleman, Melody1 1:08.73 STAT

32.48 36.25

SWHS 10Garrison, Christina2 1:10.70 STAT

33.83 36.87

MDHS 12Shirey, Anne3 1:11.00 STAT

33.86 37.14

OH 12Trisler, Akasha4 1:11.90 STAT

34.01 37.89

MDHS 09Nguyenle, Victoria5 1:12.24   16.0

34.34 37.90

MP 09Rossnagle, Madi6 1:13.02   15.0

34.23 38.79

B - Final

OH 10Schroeder, Emily7 1:12.73   14.0

34.83 37.90

MP 09Pusateri, Rebekah8 1:18.04   13.0

36.59 41.45

GPHS 11Wolitarsky, Myrinda9 1:18.48   12.0

37.24 41.24

SWHS 11Norberg, Ari10 1:20.58   10.0

37.38 43.20

STAN 10Farnsworth, Ellie11 1:20.70   8.0

38.23 42.47

GPHS 10Kanaly, Breannah12 1:20.93   7.0

37.71 43.22

C - Final

OH 11Baxter, Sarah13 1:20.02   6.0

37.51 42.51

FHS 12Holmdahl, Annalee*14 1:21.94   4.5

39.68 42.26

MDHS 11Kalokhe, Mansi*14 1:21.94   4.5

39.14 42.80

SHCR 11McIver-Sheridan, Maeve16 1:22.07   3.0

38.76 43.31

SHCR 11Deiparine, Selina17 1:22.09   2.0

39.27 42.82

MP 10Serena, Corbett18 1:28.77   1.0

41.36 47.41

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

STAT 3A State1:11.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MP 11Coleman, Melody1 1:09.12 qSTAT

32.43 36.69

SWHS 10Garrison, Christina2 1:10.82 qSTAT

33.90 36.92

OH 12Trisler, Akasha3 1:11.51 qSTAT

34.05 37.46

MP 09Rossnagle, Madi4 1:12.34 q

34.14 38.20

MDHS 12Shirey, Anne5 1:12.78 q

34.62 38.16

MDHS 09Nguyenle, Victoria6 1:13.06 q

34.14 38.92

OH 10Schroeder, Emily7 1:13.26 q

35.14 38.12

MLT 11Bruce, Megan8 1:14.05 q

35.31 38.74

GPHS 11Wolitarsky, Myrinda9 1:18.17 q

37.83 40.34

MP 09Pusateri, Rebekah10 1:19.23 q

36.82 42.41

GPHS 10Kanaly, Breannah11 1:19.81 q

36.82 42.99

STAN 10Farnsworth, Ellie12 1:20.64 q

38.19 42.45
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Preliminaries ...   (#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

SWHS 11Norberg, Ari13 1:20.79 q

37.74 43.05

SHCR 11Deiparine, Selina14 1:21.92 q

39.37 42.55

OH 11Baxter, Sarah15 1:21.95 q

38.45 43.50

SHCR 11McIver-Sheridan, Maeve16 1:22.08 q

39.00 43.08

FHS 12Holmdahl, Annalee17 1:22.13 q

38.73 43.40

MDHS 11Kalokhe, Mansi18 1:22.30 q

39.37 42.93

SHCR 09Penner, Maureen19 1:25.91

1:17.00 8.91

MP 10Serena, Corbett20 1:26.85

40.62 46.23

EV 09Wells-Edwards, Bryn21 1:29.40

42.57 46.83

SWHS 09Huang, Mue-En22 1:32.92

45.63 47.29

SWHS 12Mullen, Jordan--- DQ

38.61 42.97

SHCR 11Penner, Audrey--- NS

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

STAT 3A State3:52.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMDHS1 3:44.54 STAT

Keane, Anna 11 Shirey, Anne 12

King, Anabella 09 Nguyenle, Victoria 09

27.86 58.21 57.6427.64

24.30 51.77 27.35 56.92

ASWHS2 3:48.63 STAT

Gerbino, Nicola 10 Ransom, Megan 12

Stenfjord, Annika 12 Hecker, Anni 12

28.33 58.02 58.6927.54

27.33 57.69 25.54 54.23

AOH3 3:52.63 STAT

Morris, Marissa 09 Briddell, Mollie 10

Trisler, Akasha 12 Huffer, Emily 10

28.54 58.99 59.5528.11

28.76 1:01.08 25.32 53.01

AGPHS4 4:01.71   34.0

Russell, Rebekah 11 Orecchio, Jessica 10

Chheng, Courtney 12 Wunderlich, Autumn 12

28.29 1:06.45 56.5122.77

29.00 1:00.67 28.23 58.08

ASHCR5 4:04.91   32.0

Semon, Sarah 12 Zylstra, Rachel 10

Coxon, Margo 11 Strathy, Emily 11

28.26 58.31 59.5827.99

30.30 1:03.63 29.70 1:03.39

ASTAN6 4:05.81   30.0

Major, Joya 11 Spencer, Abby 10

Hammer, Katie 09 Uy, Zanetta 12

27.51 57.45 1:02.7829.04

31.16 1:05.45 28.89 1:00.13

B - Final

AMLT7 4:31.27   28.0

LeSueur, McKenzie 12 Jamtaas, Jessica 12

Willhoite, Sarah 11 Morgan, Riley 12

33.10 1:09.67 1:14.2434.80

34.11 1:10.84 27.32 56.52

AFHS8 4:35.82   26.0

Holmdahl, Annalee 12 McCormick, Katie 12

Rankin, Alyssa 10 Wilhoite, Caitlin 10

33.07 1:17.62 1:16.3824.52

19.08 54.98 32.48 1:06.84

AEV9 4:38.63   24.0

Dedrick, Alee 10 Olson, Emily 10

Wells-Edwards, Bryn 09 Ness, Emily 09

33.69 1:09.03 1:11.0932.06

34.01 1:13.11 31.20 1:05.40

AMP--- NS

Richmond, Ashlee 09 Pfeil, Maddy 11

Strough, Lydia 11 Mohr, Rosemary 12

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

STAT 3A State3:52.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMDHS1 3:49.93 qSTAT

Keane, Anna 11 Shirey, Anne 12

King, Anabella 09 Nguyenle, Victoria 09

28.18 58.94 58.6828.33

24.88 52.98 28.39 59.33

ASWHS2 3:52.10 qSTAT

Gerbino, Nicola 10 Ransom, Megan 12

Arslanoglu, Erin 11 Hecker, Anni 12

28.54 58.47 57.8727.08

27.75 58.71 27.06 57.05

AOH3 3:52.55 qSTAT

Morris, Marissa 09 Briddell, Mollie 10

Trisler, Akasha 12 Huffer, Emily 10

28.88 58.54 58.8728.32

29.03 1:02.85 24.34 52.29

AGPHS4 4:01.47 q

Russell, Rebekah 11 Orecchio, Jessica 10

Chheng, Courtney 12 Wunderlich, Autumn 12

28.72 1:16.75 1:01.6145.41

21.64 1:12.62 26.02 30.49

ASTAN5 4:06.43 q

Major, Joya 11 Spencer, Abby 10

Hammer, Katie 09 Uy, Zanetta 12

29.30 1:00.85 1:04.1630.34

30.70 1:04.29 26.96 57.13

ASHCR6 4:07.10 q

Semon, Sarah 12 Zylstra, Rachel 10

Coxon, Margo 11 Strathy, Emily 11

29.34 1:00.70 1:05.3230.59

30.11 1:03.45 27.67 57.63

AMLT7 4:22.82 q

Morgan, Riley 12 Willhoite, Sarah 11

LeSueur, McKenzie 12 Bruce, Megan 11

42.00 1:20.00 51.0512.88

33.07 1:10.30 29.24 1:01.47

AMP8 4:33.33 q

Richmond, Ashlee 09 Pfeil, Maddy 11

Strough, Lydia 11 Mohr, Rosemary 12

32.33 1:11.66 1:09.7531.27

30.18 1:07.34 30.32 1:04.58

AEV9 4:42.77 q

Olson, Emily 10 Dedrick, Alee 10

Wells-Edwards, Bryn 09 Ness, Emily 09

33.00 1:11.41 1:09.4833.65

35.81 1:16.18 31.63 1:05.70

AFHS10 4:44.37 q

Holmdahl, Annalee 12 McCormick, Katie 12

Rankin, Alyssa 10 Wilhoite, Caitlin 10

33.58 1:10.11 1:14.0534.87

33.18 1:10.23 33.11 1:09.98

AMG--- NS

Beauchamp, Emma 11 Cancio, Roma 11

Trujillo, Ashlynn 12 Peterson, Samatha 10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Shorewood 517

2. Oak Harbor 443

3. Meadowdale 291.5

4. Stanwood 238.5

5. Glacier Peak 236.5

6. Marysville-Pilchuck 234

7. Shorecrest 196

8. Marysville-Getchell 153

9. Mountlake Terrace 106

10. Everett 74

11. Ferndale 65.5


